FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77                                   info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
  forcecertification.com/en/weighing
EU Type Examination Certificate
No. 0200-MID-12348
ES-W 5xyz
AUTOMATIC CATCHWEIGHING / CHECKWEIGHING INSTRUMENT
Issued by  FORCE Certification
  EU - Notified Body No. 0200

The identification plate shall at least bear the following inscriptions:
• Manufacturer's trademark and / or name
• Type designation
• Serial number
• Max. belt speed
• Temperature range
• Electromagnetic class: E2
• Humidity: Non-condensing
• Supply voltage
• Check number
• Type examination certificate number
0200-MID-12348
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77                      info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 7 of 9
9. Pictures
Figure 1  ES-W 5xyz - Example of mechanical construction
0200-MID-12348
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77                      info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 8 of 9
Figure 2  ES-W 5xyz  – example of mechanical construction
0200-MID-12348
FORCE Certification A/S ∙ Park Alle 345 2605 Brøndby Tel+45 43 25 01 77                      info@forcecertification.com www.forcecertification.com
forcecertification.com/en/weighing
Annex page 9 of 9
Figure 3  SV0x mounted inside ES-W 5xyz’s cabinet for electrical parts
Figure 4  Sealing of load cell cable’s connection to SV0x’s A/D-module.